scipliategorie

NOM

## Pistolet Précision

PG
PG
PG
PG

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

ALEXANDRE
CARITTE
ALLIGNE
DOS SANTOS

AW N =

VIAL-PICARD
COURAGE
JOUVELOT
SEBIROT
GUERTON
VALLERAND

QA W N e

LADAN
MARTIN-FONTAINE
GUENIN

TADDIA

JAUBERT

aoA W N e

VALLENTIN
TARIKT
PREVOST
WAHARTE
COURAGE
DE ASCENCAO
RENAULD
VALLERAND
OSMANI

10 BAZIN

11 FUS

12 MARQUES

13 PHILIP

14 COZIAN

© ® N U A W N e

## Pistolet 3x7

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

1 VALLENTIN

2 TARIKT

3 BAZIN

4 OSMANI

5 DE ASCENCAO
6 WAHARTE

7 COZIAN

## Pistolet Vitesse

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

1 VALLENTIN

2 DE ASCENCAO
3 WAHARTE

4 TARIKT

5 OSMANI
6 BAZIN

7 COZIAN

PRENOM

Samuel
Alexis
Ethan
Angelo

Maél
Nicolas
Noah
Jules
Clément
Edouard

Tiphaine
Maéva
Victoria
Cali

Anaé

Etienne
Noé
Swann
Thomas
Pierre
Mathieu
Jules
Victor
Enzo
Théodore
Nino
Rodrigue
Damien

Thomas

Etienne
Noé
Théodore
Enzo
Mathieu
Thomas

Thomas

Etienne
Mathieu
Thomas
Noé

Enzo
Théodore

Thomas

Départementaux Ecoles de Tir 2019

club

C.T. MONTGERON
C.0.COURCOURONNES
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.T. MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

C.T. MONTGERON
A.S. OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
E.G. ETAMPOISE

OC GIFFOIS

C.T. MONTGERON
C.T. MONTGERON
E.G. ETAMPOISE
C.T. HUREPOIX
C.T. MONTGERON

C.T. PALAISEAU

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.T. MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.T. MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
OC GIFFOIS

OC GIFFOIS

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.T. PALAISEAU

OC GIFFOIS

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

C.T. PALAISEAU

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

C.T. PALAISEAU

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

-SEries-remmmeennemeeeaene

75
61
65

86
84
78
66
71
61

79
86
75
60

86
84
82
68
62
82
82
62
60
53
46
46

42
31
27
36
23
14

N o= B = NN

75
75
70

84
82
78
63
64
51

83
73
74
58

87
81
83
87
74
74
56
59
70
68
65
43

43
30
42
28
41
28

= T N ]

84
69
58

79
81
74
76
52
63

86
80
63
47

86
87
78
74
72
62
67
64
70
60
64
33

44
36
29
32
29
23

N R W W N A

82
76
78
51

85
89
91
69
79
65
69
68
52
54
49
20

43
40
32
40
31

= O = = O A

16 et 17 mars 2019

Total

234
205
193

249
247
230
205
187
175

330
315
290
216

344
341
334
298
287
283
274
253
252
235
224
142

45 44
37 34
35 37
30 24
18 43
23 28

o N W N N’
o NN W AW



## Carabine Précision

PF
PF
PF

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

VW ® N U A W N e

o U h W N e
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VW XN VA W N e

MULLER
SEBIROT
BERTHOMIER

CARITTE
CARITTE
MALAPEAU
VERFAILLIE
MIHOUB
FROVIL
DEBRUS
BELLINGER
BOTTE
RAMBERT
LAYADI-MIKHAILOV
FOUCAULT
PINAULT

DE ALMEIDA
BOITTIN
TAMBURELLO
LECLERT
PREVOST
NATIVEL

CHALMONT-BROSSARD
DELAIRE

TARIKT

CHRISTOPHE

LANKAR

SEREMES

DEVAL
WILLIOT
DENICOLAT
HONVAULT
HECALE
RAMBERT
CACHELOU-GUENEGO
NASSE
LECLERT
BISSON
BOUCHAUD
CHENARD
BOUCHER
POULARD
CHERNANE

CONFAIS-CHARRIER
WILLIOT

FOULQUE

SAVARD
VOLFF-PEYRETTE
DEMEILLAT

BRISSON

LE MOAL
CAZES-MOREIRA
MIHOUB
BOUVIER
TAMBURELLO
GUITARD

BAZIN
MAMAKOPOULOS
VIARD
MONTIBUS
VIGNE

## Carabine 3x20

MF
MG
MG
MG
MG

1
2
3
4
5

BRISSON
TAMBURELLO
GUITARD
VOLFF-PEYRETTE
DARDE

Océane
Marie

Marie-Carmen

Alexis
Thomas
Enes
Enzo
Kenzy
Enahé
Thomas
Gaétan
Emeric
Raphaél
Lois
Kylian
Jonathan
Maxime
Maxime
Marco
Ewen
Romain

Soren

Ambre
Cyrielle
Elona
Zhexi
Colombe

Maétice

Ethan
Elouan
Hugo
Alexandre
Axel
Nathanaél
Maxime
Raphaél
Milo
Jérémy
Thomas
Noelian
Timéo
Anthonin
Ishak

Jeanne
Elise
Ambre
Nausicaa
Clémence

Clémence

Raphaél
Melvyn
Nathan
Sény
Gwilhem
Mattéo
Luck
Dorian
Killian
Eloan
Jean-Batiste

Alexandre

Raphaél
Mattéo
Luck
Clémence

Pierre-Louis

C.T. MONTGERON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.0.COURCOURONNES

C.0.COURCOURONNES
C.0.COURCOURONNES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
E.G. ETAMPOISE
C.0.COURCOURONNES
C.0.COURCOURONNES

OC GIFFOIS

A.S. OLLAINVILLE

AEETC

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
C.0.COURCOURONNES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
AEETC

AEETC

A.S. OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
AEETC

AEETC

AEETC

C.T. HUREPOIX

A.S. OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
E.G. ETAMPOISE
AEETC

E.G. ETAMPOISE

C.T. HUREPOIX

C.T. MONTGERON

AEETC

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
C.T. MONTGERON

A.S. OLLAINVILLE

AEETC

C.T. HUREPOIX

A.S. OLLAINVILLE

C.T. PALAISEAU

C.T. HUREPOIX

AEETC

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

OC GIFFOIS

C.T. MONTGERON
AEETC

C.T. MONTGERON
C.T. PALAISEAU
C.T. MONTGERON

C.T. HUREPOIX

E.G. ETAMPOISE

C.T. MONTGERON
C.0.COURCOURONNES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
OC GIFFOIS

OC GIFFOIS

AEETC

AEETC

C.T. HUREPOIX
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
C.T. PALAISEAU
C.T. PALAISEAU

85,3
77,4
74,9

95,0
93,7
85,1
83,3
86,3
78,9
80,1
77,0
68,6
67,9
73,4
57,3
74,0
69,4
71,9
69,4
67,0
41,6
45,1

95,5
79,6
72,5
72,4
61,4
53,0

87,2
75,4
84,8
76,0
86,9
69,8
73,8
64,8
69,4
76,4
62,6
48,1
46,7
43,2

93,3
91,2
80,2
73,0
58,5
32,8

95,8
77,6
83,9
78,3
66,3
63,6
64,3
66,8
55,0
49,7
29,9

181
144
132
132
126

92,5
66,0
72,7

93,4
95,6
86,4
81,5
84,8
83,9
85,9
77,6
81,3
76,3
66,9
80,0
73,5
73,4
56,6
60,8
54,7
37,9
31,6

82,9
80,2
90,4
81,9
75,6
61,8

79,8
84,2
75,2
76,3
74,1
78,0
84,3
68,4
721
51,2
66,1
73,5
73,0
54,9

92,2
96,6
79,7
61,2
46,5
40,0

88,2
86,6
83,6
84,8
75,8
79,1
76,8
56,2
65,8
43,1
21,8

183
180
179
163
163

82,4
76,1
67,1

92,7
91,4
90,7
84,4
76,2
83,7
78,0
72,3
69,6
73,4
75,8
72,9
53,4
49,8
63,6
59,1
57,5
64,0
42,5

91,4
66,7
62,3
68,8
72,0
59,1

87,6
92,7
84,9
87,3
71,4
81,7
64,5
78,5
68,7
69,1
58,3
63,7
64,8
51,5

94,5
89,5
79,1
67,2
35,8
42,6

90,6
88,0
81,8
78,4
79,9
73,9
68,1
50,8
56,2
37,1
27,3

171
136
112
106
63

99,8
96,4
76,3
47,5
56,9
50,0

92,5
84,1
82,0
81,1
84,7
67,4
74,5
77,4
56,5
49,6
36,0

260,2
219,5
214,7

281,1
280,7
262,2
249,2
247,3
246,5
244,0
226,9
219,5
217,6
216,1
210,2
200,9
192,6
192,1
189,3
179,2
143,5
119,2

269,8
226,5
225,2
2231
209,0
173,9

254,6
252,3
244,9
239,6
232,4
229,5
222,6
211,7
210,2
196,7
187,0
185,3
184,5
149,6

0,0

379,8
373,7
315,3
248,9
197,7
165,4

367,1
336,3
331,3
322,6
306,7
284,0
283,7
251,2
2335
179,5
115,0

0,0

535
460
423
401
352



159 Cible Mobile

BF
BG
BG

MF
MG

1
2
3

COUVREUR
LECLERC
LANKAR

FOULQUE
VIARD

Tanaél
Milo
Colombe

Ambre
Eloan

OC GIFFOIS
AEETC
AEETC

AEETC
OC GIFFOIS

52
49
43

83
63

71
53
35

85
67

54
63
36

70
52

64
34

177
165
114

302
216



PALMARES EQUIPES Départementaux Ecoles de Tir 2018-2019

PISTOLET
MINIME
PREVOST Swann MG 334

1 LADAN Tiphaine C.T. MONTGERON MF 330 979
MARTIN-FONTAINE Maéva MF 315
TARIKT Noé MG 341

2 WAHARTE Thomas LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON MG 298 922
DE ASCENCAO Mathieu MG 283
OSMANI Enzo MG 252

3 BAZIN Théodore LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON MG 235 711
FLIS Nino MG 224
PISTOLET 3x7
Nom Prénom Club Cat Scores Total Equipe
MINIME
TARIKT Noé MG 208

1 OSMANI Enzo LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON MG 190 600
BAZIN Théodore MG 202
PISTOLET Vitesse
Nom Prénom Club Cat Scores Total Equipe
MINIME
TARIKT Noé MG 14

1  |WAHARTE Thomas LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON MG 14 42
DE ASCENCAO Mathieu MG 14




@EIE) PALMARES EQUIPES Départementaux Ecoles de Tir 2018-2019

\@1 CARABINE

Nom Prénom Club Cat Total Total Equipe
POUSSIN
MIHOUB Kenzy PF 247,3

1 CARITTE Thomas C.0.COURCOURONNES PG 280,7 809
CARITTE Alexis PG 281,1
BERTHOMIER Marie-Carmen PG 214,7

2 LAYADI-MIKHAILOV Lois C.0.COURCOURONNES PG 216,1 677
FROVIL Enahé PF 246,5
BOTTE Emeric PG 219,5

3 DE ALMEIDA Maxime AEETC PG 192,6 613
PINAULT Jonathan PG 200,9
LECLERT Ewen PG 179,2

4 PREVOST Romain AEETC PG 143,5 442
NATIVEL Soren PG 119,2
BENJAMIN
BISSON Jérémy BG 196,7

1 DEVAL Ethan C.T. HUREPOIX BG 254,6 721
CHALMONT-BROSSARDAmbre BG 269,8
HECALE Axel BG 232,4

2 HONVAULT Alexandre LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON BG 239,6 702
RAMBERT Nathanaél BG 229,5
NASSE Raphaél BG 211,7

3 BOUCHAUD Thomas A.S. OLLAINVILLE BG 187 625
DELAIRE Cyrielle BF 226,5
LECLERT Milo BG 210,2

4 POULARD Anthonin AEETC BG 149,6 605
DENICOLAI Hugo BG 2449
MINIME
SAVARD Nausicaa MF 249,9

1 WILLIOT Elise C.T. MONTGERON MF 373,7 955
CAZES-MOREIRA Nathan MG 331,3
MAMAKOPOULOS Killian MG 233,5

2 VIARD Eloan OC GIFFOIS MG 179,5 793
CONFAIS-CHARRIER Jeanne MG 379,8
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